
體驗中心及顧客服務開放時間特別安排
Experience Center & Customer Service Opening Hours Special Arrangement

*本地送貨服務將於星期六、及日公眾假期暫停。由於訂單數量較多，預期的訂單處理和/或送貨(包括YL Go/ YL Go+)可能需要比平時更長的時間。YL Go會員訂單將獲優先處理。
*Local delivery service will not be available on Saturday, Sunday and public holidays. Due to high order volumes, expected order processing and/or shipping, including YL Go,  take longer than usual. 
Priority will be given to YL Go/ YL Go+ members. 

日期 Date 節日 Occasion 開放時間Opening Hours 

1月1日 (星期三)*
January 1 (Wednesday)*

元旦
New Year's Day

全日暫停營業
All Day Closed

1月18日 (星期六)*
January 18 (Saturday)*

特別安排
Special Arrangement

體驗中心：上午11時至下午7時
Experience Center: 11:00AM – 7:00PM

1月24日 (星期五)
January 24 (Friday)

農曆年三十
Lunar New Year’s Eve

體驗中心、電話及電郵顧客服務時間：上午11時至下午2時30分
Experience Center, Email and Phone Service: 11:00AM – 2:30PM

1月27日 (星期一)*
January 27 (Monday)*

農曆年初三
The 3rd day of Lunar New Year

全日暫停營業
All Day Closed

1月28日 (星期二)*
January 28 (Tuesday)*

農曆年初四
The 4th day of Lunar New Year

全日暫停營業
All Day Closed



延長取貨期限
Last Pick-up Date Extension

下單日期Order Process Date 取貨期限 Last Pick-Up Date

1月17日至1月19日 (星期五至星期日)
January 17 – January 19 (Friday – Sunday)

1月29日 (星期三) 
January 29 (Wednesday)

1月20日 (星期一)
January 20 (Monday)

1月30日 (星期四) 
January 30 (Thursday)

1月21日 (星期二) 
January 21 (Tuesday)

1月31日 (星期五) 
January 31 (Friday)

1月22日 (星期三)
January 22 (Wednesday)

2月3日 (星期一) 
February 3 (Monday)

1月23日至1月28日 (星期四至星期二) 
January 23 – 28 (Thursday – Tuesday)

2月4日 (星期二) 
February 4 (Tuesday)


